
W8i.  NRHA  Varsity  Open  Reining  -­  Individual  -­  Pattern  5
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 676 Morgan  Knerr Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Whimpys  Dot  Tari Jim  Dudley  QH
RES 627 Elizabeth  Schroeder Texas  High  Riders  -­  Z7 Juicy Jim  Dudley  QH
3 720 Jill  Pfisthner Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 Juicy Jim  Dudley  QH
4 625 Ashton  Traverse Pond  Hill  Equestrian  -­  Z1 Custom  Vicky Robinson  Equine
5 709 Emily  Boldt Alfred  University  -­  Z2 Nikki Jim  Dudley  QH
6 607 Claire  Pound Hammond  School  -­  Z4 Electric  Made  Chic Walters  Equest.  Cntr
7 613 Grace  Cope Last  Lap  Ranch  -­  Z4 Nikki Jim  Dudley  QH
8 602 Addy  Cullum Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 Juicy Jim  Dudley  QH
9 722 Ashton  Knerr Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Custom  Vicky Robinson  Equine
10 670 Kaylee  Naylor Arizona  Sliders  Reining  Team  -­  Z8 Electric  Made  Chic Walters  Equest.  Cntr
11 672 William  Abel ABC  Dream  Team  -­  Z2 Whimpys  Dot  Tari Jim  Dudley  QH
12 715 Meghan  Moran Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 Chex  Rooster Jim  Dudley  QH
13 683 Reagan  Stephens Red  Dirt  Riders  -­  Z7 Chex  Rooster Jim  Dudley  QH

W9i.  NRHA  Varsity  Intermediate  Reining  -­  Individual  -­  Pattern  13
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 719 Luke  Guynn Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8 HighLoandInbetween Jim  Dudley  QH
RES 701 Grace  Markowski Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 Sparkling  Tinsletown Jim  Dudley  QH
3 750 Lillian  Johns Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 Tuffy Guynn  Training
4 673 Jesse  Chase Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 HighLoandInbetween Jim  Dudley  QH
5 686 Audrey  Nankervis Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8 Tuffy Guynn  Training
6 668 Courtney  Blumer Potts  Performance  Horses  -­  Z4 Chicky Chicky
7 696 Alexa  Thorpe Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Tuff West  Texas  A&M  Uni
8 677 Jayden  Jones OK  007  -­  Z7 Sparkling  Tinsletown Jim  Dudley  QH
9 603 Ally  Jones Natchez  Bend  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 Chicky West  Texas  A&M  Uni
10 632 Megan  Armbrust TMC  Too  -­  Z2 Stash OK  007
11 728 Ryann  Piperno Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2 Stash OK  007
12 618 Saryn  Paulsen Hill  Country  Sliders  -­  Z7 Chicky West  Texas  A&M  Uni
13 697 Harley  Stocker Pond  Hill  Equestrian  -­  Z1 Tuff West  Texas  A&M  Uni
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W10i.  NRHA  Future  Intermediate  Reining  -­  Individual  -­  Pattern  6
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 662 Benjamin  Balow Arizona  Sliders  Reining  Team  -­  Z8 Mickey Schwarz  Reining
RES 606 Isabelle  Shakespeare Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 Cody Gillmore
3 642 Cadence  Eger Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Buck Robert  Hunter
4 704 Meghan  Martin Bay  View  Equestrian  -­  Z4 Cody Gillmore
5 644 Grace  Houghton Nashoba  Valley  Sliders  -­  Z1 Freckles Robert  Hunter
6 633 Lilly  Smith Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 Prissy West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 703 Morgan  Hipkens ABC  Dream  Team  -­  Z2 Freckles Robert  Hunter
8 716 Abbey  Zawisza KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 Chubs Schwarz  Reining
9 614 Paige  Spiess North  Country  Horses  -­  Z2 Prissy West  Texas  A&M  Uni
10 712 Grace  Escovedo Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7 Cody Gillmore

W1i.  Varsity  Open  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 691 Olivia  Willeke KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 LUCY OK  007
RES 636 Madison  Vance Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 BUBBA Halvorson  Ranch
3 631 Kayla  Kimble Grier  School  -­  Z2 ZIGGY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
4 625 Ashton  Traverse Pond  Hill  Equestrian  -­  Z1 QUINN Taylor  Equine
5 722 Ashton  Knerr Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 GUS Taylor  Equine
6 658 Lauren  Fraylick Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 LEROY Taylor  Equine
7 681 Julia  Stayer TMC  Too  -­  Z2 HENRY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
8 729 Madyson  Buchanan Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 BRUNO West  Texas  A&M  Uni

W6i.  Future  Novice  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 649 Lauren  Pursley Texas  High  Riders  -­  Z7 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
RES 639 Alexandria  Bailey Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 PJ Red  Dirt  Riders
3 638 Mason  Dorsey Concord  Equestrian  Center  -­  Z5 WORM Taylor  Equine
4 650 Claire  Andrews Grier  School  -­  Z2 DIVA West  Texas  A&M  Uni
5 617 Lily  McDonald Bay  View  Equestrian  -­  Z4 MOXIE Halvorson  Ranch
6 660 Emma  Watts Crimson  Acres  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z1 LACEY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 685 Abby  Budd Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8 MAX Red  Dirt  Riders
8 624 Madilyn  Bradley OK  007  -­  Z7 LITTLE  BELLA Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
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W5i.  Future  Intermediate  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 671 Izzy  Barth Watkins  Equestrian  -­  Z5 PETE Halvorson  Ranch
RES 665 Natalie  Dresdow Outlaw  Riders  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z7 RUBY Red  Dirt  Riders
3 725 Paige  Nyren Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 ZIGGY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
4 702 Kayleigh  Gedeon King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 BUBBA Halvorson  Ranch
5 684 Courtney  Hilty Puthoff  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 LUCY OK  007
6 611 Bailey  Hatfield Red  Dirt  Riders  -­  Z7 SASSY Red  Dirt  Riders
7 616 Sophia  Corkill King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 SAM Matt  Lance
8 710 Avery  Reed Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 GUS Taylor  Equine

W7i.    Future  Beginner  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 723 Jada  Mark IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
RES 626 Hayley  Mertz KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 LITTLE  BELLA Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
3 717 Isabelle  Wertz Grier  School  -­  Z2 OSO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
4 727 Isabella  Pasi Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 MAX Red  Dirt  Riders
5 610 Jordyn  Budzynski Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2 BOB West  Texas  A&M  Uni
6 619 Shelby  Dale KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 PJ Red  Dirt  Riders
7 612 Jemma  DePasquale Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 SCOOBY Red  Dirt  Riders
8 655 Jenna  Woody IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 SOCKS Red  Dirt  Riders

W2i.  Varsity  Intermediate  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 637 Rylee  Aurand KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 LUCY OK  007
RES 707 Rachel  Wiles Marciak  Performance  Horses  -­  Z2 QUINN Taylor  Equine
3 647 Jessica  Fowler King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 PETE Halvorson  Ranch
4 651 Lexi  McCollough Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 HARLEY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
5 680 Katie  Gillespie Double  Deuce  Farm  -­  Z5 BRUNO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
6 718 Caitlyn  Davis Silver  State  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z10 GUS Taylor  Equine
7 735 Sarah  Prynne Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 BUBBA Halvorson  Ranch
8 605 Abigail  McGinn Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 SENATOR OK  007
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W4i.  JV  Beginner  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider

CH 674 Addison  Taylor IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 SLICKER West  Texas  A&M  Uni
RES 640 Madelyn  Zuhlsdorf KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 726 Eve  Colton Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8 LITTLE  BELLA Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
4 623 Samantha  Arens-­Ennis Grier  School  -­  Z2 WORM Taylor  Equine
5 663 Audrey  Keenan Briggs  Stable  -­  Z1 OSO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
6 601 Jenna  Taylor Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 BO Halvorson  Ranch
7 620 McKenzie  Gross TMC  Too  -­  Z2 LACEY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
8 675 Makenna  White King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 SCOOBY Red  Dirt  Riders

W3i.  JV  Novice  Horsemanship  -­  Individual
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
CH 643 Rette  Solomon Cedar  Ridge  Equestrian  -­  Z1 BOB West  Texas  A&M  Uni
RES 721 Kimberly  Hartman Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 MAVERICK Guynn  Training  Cntr
3 664 Aubrey  Michelson Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2 BO Halvorson  Ranch
4 679 Kami  Woodard Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7 SLICKER West  Texas  A&M  Uni
5 705 Annalia  Evans King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 RUBY Red  Dirt  Riders
6 635 Nicole  Pietro Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 ATLAS Red  Dirt  Riders
7 653 Josie  Spratt OK  007  -­  Z7 MOXIE Halvorson  Ranch
8 687 Kelsey  Gardiner BMG  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z3 WORM Taylor  Equine

W9T.  NRHA  Varsity  Intermediate  Reining  -­  Team  -­  Pattern  3
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 740 Nigel  Lancaster Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Sparkling  Tinsletown Jim  Dudley  QH
2 790 Austin  Baker Grove  City  -­  Z2 Prissy West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 749 Lindsay  Weiser Grier  School  -­  Z2 Tuff West  Texas  A&M  Uni
4 654 Kate  Yearin Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 Chicky West  Texas  A&M  Uni
5 764 Jennifer  Belote Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 Chicky West  Texas  A&M  Uni
6 767 Graycen  Hess Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 Stash OK  007
7 793 Andie  Lacher Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 Tuffy Guynn  Training
8 750 Lillian  Johns Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 Tuffy Guynn  Training
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W10T.  NRHA  Future  Intermediate  Reining  -­  Team  -­  Pattern  8
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 775 Emerson  Madonia King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 Cody Gillmore
2 796 Abby  Hoffman Denver  Equestrians  -­  Z8 Star West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 725 Paige  Nyren Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 Chubs Schwarz  Reining
4 783 Charity  Harris Sassy  Senoritas  -­  Z7 Cody Gillmore
5 716 Abbey  Zawisza KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 Mickey Schwarz  Reining
6 642 Cadence  Eger Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Star West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 791 Audry  Trimmell Red  Dirt  Riders  -­  Z7 Freckles Robert  Hunter
8 731 Sheldon  Hehr IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 Playboy Red  Dirt  Riders

W8T.  NRHA  Varsity  Open  Reining  -­  Team  -­  Pattern  6
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 720 Jill  Pfisthner Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 Juicy Jim  Dudley  QH
2 748 Lydia  Roberts King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 Custom  Vicky Robinson  Equine
3 758 Karoline  Lewis Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 Juicy Jim  Dudley  QH
4 636 Madison  Vance Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 Custom  Vicky Robinson  Equine
5 762 Jesse  Dillaman Grove  City  -­  Z2 HighLoandInbetween Jim  Dudley  QH
6 732 Tyler  Kirby Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 Whimpys  Dot  Tari Jim  Dudley  QH
7 754 Kaylyn  Gimbel Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 Nikki Jim  Dudley  QH
8 768 Grace  Wilson Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 Nikki Jim  Dudley  QH

W6T.  Future  Novice  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 757 Katie  Gerken KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 MAX Red  Dirt  Riders
2 794 Amelia  Lee IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 BOB West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 741 Mia  Lucchesi Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2 ATLAS Red  Dirt  Riders
4 747 Mackenzie  Conklin ABC  Dream  Team  -­  Z2 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
5 782 Darian  Chiavaroli Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 BO Halvorson  Ranch
6 660 Emma  Watts Crimson  Acres  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z1 OSO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 753 Kaytlin  Raddford King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 SLICKER West  Texas  A&M  Uni
8 781 Davis  Bluth Red  Dirt  Riders  -­  Z7 BALI Guynn  Training  Cntr
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W4T.  JV  Beginner  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 675 Makenna  White King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
2 755 Kaylee  Rampey Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7 MOXIE Halvorson  Ranch
3 623 Samantha  Arens-­Ennis Grier  School  -­  Z2 DIVA West  Texas  A&M  Uni
4 763 Jennifer  Hartman Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 PJ Red  Dirt  Riders
5 698 Kamryn  Castro Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 LACEY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
6 770 Gianna  Piazza Nashoba  Valley  Sliders  -­  Z1 LITTLE  BELLA Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
7 601 Jenna  Taylor Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 SOCKS Red  Dirt  Riders
8 745 Mary  Claire  Piller Last  Lap  Ranch  -­  Z4 MAX Red  Dirt  Riders

W7T.  Future  Beginner  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 626 Hayley  Mertz KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 BOB West  Texas  A&M  Uni
2 737 Samantha  Rumpel King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 DIVA West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 612 Jemma  DePasquale Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 MAX Red  Dirt  Riders
4 610 Jordyn  Budzynski Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2 MOXIE Halvorson  Ranch
5 774 Emilee  Geyster Crimson  Acres  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z1 WORM Taylor  Equine
6 634 Molly  Mazza Mountaineer  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z3 BUDDY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 655 Jenna  Woody IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4 LACEY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
8 760 Jessica  Steller Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 BUCK Robert  Hunter

W3T.  JV  Novice  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 743 McKenzie  Aebi Grier  School  -­  Z2 MOXIE Halvorson  Ranch
2 679 Kami  Woodard Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7 BALI Guynn  Training  Cntr
3 714 Kelsey  Greer Grove  City  -­  Z2 OSO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
4 789 Austin  Davis Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 RUBY Red  Dirt  Riders
5 705 Annalia  Evans King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 WORM Taylor  Equine
6 778 Elizabeth  Perkins Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 SLICKER West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 688 Megan  Mathews Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 TREASURE Red  Dirt  Riders
8 756 Kayla  Coates Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 ATLAS Red  Dirt  Riders
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W2T.  Varsity  Intermediate  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 749 Lindsay  Weiser Grier  School  -­  Z2 PETE Halvorson  Ranch
2 746 Madison  Parduhn Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7 QUINN Taylor  Equine
3 795 Alexandra  Orzo Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 ZIGGY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
4 793 Andie  Lacher Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8 MOON  PIE Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
5 647 Jessica  Fowler King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 HARLEY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
6 750 Lillian  Johns Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 BRUNO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 735 Sarah  Prynne Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 SASSY Red  Dirt  Riders
8 651 Lexi  McCollough Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 SAM Matt  Lance

W5T.  Future  Intermediate  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 710 Avery  Reed Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 PETE Halvorson  Ranch
2 616 Sophia  Corkill King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4 BRUNO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
3 703 Morgan  Hipkens ABC  Dream  Team  -­  Z2 LUCY OK  007
4 642 Cadence  Eger Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 QUINN Taylor  Equine
5 791 Audry  Trimmell Red  Dirt  Riders  -­  Z7 HARLEY Diamond  V  Ranch  Eq
6 783 Charity  Harris Sassy  Senoritas  -­  Z7 BUBBA Halvorson  Ranch
7 716 Abbey  Zawisza KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5 SASSY Red  Dirt  Riders
8 725 Paige  Nyren Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1 GUS Taylor  Equine

W1T.  Varsity  Open  Horsemanship  -­  Team
PL Back  # Name Team Horse  Name Horse  Provider
1 776 Ellexxah  Maxwell Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5 QUINN Taylor  Equine
2 636 Madison  Vance Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7 SENATOR OK  007
3 754 Kaylyn  Gimbel Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5 HENRY West  Texas  A&M  Uni
4 766 Isabelle  Edwards Grove  City  -­  Z2 GUS Taylor  Equine
5 758 Karoline  Lewis Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8 SASSY Red  Dirt  Riders
6 658 Lauren  Fraylick Central  Carolina  Equestrian  -­  Z3 BRUNO West  Texas  A&M  Uni
7 631 Kayla  Kimble Grier  School  -­  Z2 BUBBA Halvorson  Ranch
8 613 Grace  Cope Last  Lap  Ranch  -­  Z4 PETE Halvorson  Ranch
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Champion  Western  Rider Olivia  Willeke KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5

High  Point  Crossover  Rider: Meghan  Moran Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1

Juicy Provided  by  Jim  Dudley  QH

Madison  Vance Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7

Karen  Kapp-­Vance Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7

Keegan  Lammers Team  JGPH  -­  Z5

UPPER  SCHOOL  Team  Championship
CH
RES
3
4
5
6
7
8

MIDDLE  SCHOOL  Team  Championship
CH
RES
3
4
5
5
7
8

Denver  Equestrians  -­  Z8
IIIR  Stars  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z4

Grier  School  -­  Z2
Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5
King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4
Halvorson  Ranch  -­  Z7
Grove  City  -­  Z2
Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8
Dare  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z5
Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8

King  Show  Horses  -­  Z4
KM  Equestrian  -­  Z5
Arizona  Reining  Equestrian  -­  Z8
Hillside  Meadows  -­  Z1
(TIE)  ABC  Dream  Team  -­  Z2
(TIE)  Saddlebrook  Equestrian  Team  -­  Z2

NRHA  Outstanding  Western  Horse:

NRHA  Sportsmanship  Award:

NRHA  Coach  Sportsmanship  Award:

Team  Spirit  Award Desert  Heat  Equestrian  -­  Z8

Volunteer  of  the  Show
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CH Kate  Baugh Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8
RES Saryn  Paulsen Hill  Country  Sliders  -­  Z7
3 Reilly  Dhailwal Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8
4 Kassidy  Lammers Team  JGPH  -­  Z5
5 Erin  Murray Autumn  Rose  Farm  -­  Z5
6 Audrey  Keegan Briggs  Stable  -­  Z1
7 Sarah  Taylor Diamond  V  Ranch  -­  Z7
8 Kayla  Kimble Grier  School  -­  Z2

CH Paige  Spiess North  Country  Horses  -­  Z2
RES Maura  Gannon Crimson  Acres  -­  Z1
3 Caroline  Korrell Denver  Equestrians  -­  Z8
4 Tori  Gaffney Denver  Equestrians  -­  Z8
5 Hannah  Spruiell Hill  Country  Sliders  -­  Z7
6 Abby  Budd Rocky  Mountain  Wranglers  -­  Z8
7 Charity  Harris Sassy  Senoritas  -­  Z7
8 Emilee  Geyster Crimson  Acres  -­  Z1

Horsemanship  Knowledge  Test  Award  -­  UPPER  SCHOOL

Horsemanship  Knowledge  Test  Award  -­  MIDDLE  SCHOOL
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